RGD COND CLP 2-1/2IN 12GA EG STEEL
702 2 1/2 EG
Extended Product Type 702 2 1/2 EG
Product ID 7TAA005270R0012
EAN 0616013140925
Catalog Description RGD COND CLP 2-1/2IN 12GA EG STEEL
Long Description
Strap, 12 Gauge, Size 2-1/2 Inch, Outer Diameter Size 2.875 Inches, Electro-Galvanized
Steel, For Rigid or IMC Conduit, Pipe and Electrical Metal Tubing
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0616013140925EAN
616013140925UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
7326908630Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
50 piecePackage Level 1 Units
9.3 in
236 mm
Package Level 1 Width
4.8 in
122 mm
Package Level 1 Height
12 in
305 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
3400 piecePackage Level 2 Units
Additional Information
Superstrut Pipe Straps are designed to be twist inserted anywhere along
the slot side of the channel.
Application
SuperstrutBrand / Label
19991027Effective Date
SteelMaterial
0Number of Batteries
SUPERSTRUT CHANNEL & ACCESProduct Name
Pipe Straps, Pipe Clamps & Hangers (Series 700)Product Type
2-1/2 InchesSize
Bolt head is combination slot and hex head for flexibility of attachmentSpecial Functions
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
702 2 1/2 EGData Sheet, Technical
Information
702 2 1/2 EGInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC002470 - Mounting clamp for cable protection tubesETIM 6
EC002470 - Mounting clamp for cable protection tubesETIM 7
EC002470 - Mounting clamp for cable protection tubes for underground
application
ETIM 8
31151901UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2727 >> Metal strapsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Metal Framing & Accessories
Categories
2702 2 1/2 EG